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Zach Allen
Collinsville CUSD #10
zallen@kahoks.org

Jane Bagus		
Berwyn South School District #100	
jbagus@bsd100.org

Lynn Barts		
Contractor EITP at University of Illinois 	
lynnbarts@gmail.com

Sara Beach		
Ounce of Prevention Fund	
sbeach@ounceofprevention.org

Sallee Beneke		
St. Ambrose University	
benekeSalleeJ@sau.edu

Kathy Blomberg		
Child and Family Connections #3	
kblomberg@roe8.com

Nancy & Bridget Brown	 	
Illinois Microboards	
nancy.french.brown@gmail.com; 
bbrown4704@aol.com

Lynn Burgett		
Illinois State Board of Education	
mburgett@isbe.net

Marcia Burns		
University Primary School	
mvburns@illinois.edu

Andrea Bushala		
The Theraplay Institute	
andrea@theraplay.org

Pat Chamberlain 		
Illinois Resource Center	
pchamberlain@cntrmail.org

Ann Clare		
University Primary School	
annclare@illinois.edu

Michelle Clyne	
Project Reach: Illinois 
Deaf-Blind Services	
mclyne@philiprockcenter.org

Julie Cotter	
Livingston County Special 
Services Unit	
jcotter@lcssu.org

Stephanie Cox
Independent Consultant		
scox2003@mchsi.com

Jennifer Daniels	
The Learning Groove	
jennifer.daniels.neal@gmail.com

Johnna	Darragh Ernst	
Heartland Community College	
johnna.darragh@heartland.edu

Danielle DeGuzman	
Illinois State University	
deguz426@gmail.com

Sharon Doubet	
Illinois State University	
sdoubet@ilstu.edu

Deb Foust	
ROE 47 - Serving Lee/Ogle/
Whiteside Counties	
dfoust@roe47.org

Susan Fowler	
University of Illinois Dept. of Special 
Education	
safowler@illinois.edu

Rachel Fowler	
Moline CUSD #40	
rlfowler@molineschools.org

Elizabeth Frisbie
Independent EC Mental Health 
Consultant	
elizabeth.b.frisbie@gmail.com

Sandra Geiseman		
Child and Family Connections #3	
sgeiseman@roe8.com

Lumi Hartle		
Illinois State University	
lchartl@ilstu.edu

Marsha Hawley	 	
Ounce of Prevention Fund	
mhawley@ounceofprevention.org

Joyce Hemphill	 	
University of Wisconsin (Retired)
rosen.hemphill@gmail.com

Molly Herman		
DTH For EI And Valeska Hinton 
Early Childhood Deaf Educator	
cheers6@aol.com

Kimberly Hile		
University of Illinois	
khile@illinois.edu

Barbara Hocking		
Independent Consultant	
info@BarbaraHocking.com

Vickie Hodges		
Illinois State Board of Education	
vhodges@isbe.net

Lisa Hood		
Illinois State University	
lhood@ilstu.edu

Sarah Isaacs		
University of Illinois  	
isaacs@illinois.edu 

Sarah Jecks		
Silvis School District	
sjecks@hotmail.com

Debbie Kasperski		
Illinois State University/Policy Center	
dkasper@ilstu.edu

Marie Kielty		
Early Math Consultant	
mariekielty@comcast.net

Maurita Keyser		
Mark Denman Elementary	
keyser1@illinois.edu

Hyeryung Kim		
University Primary School	
kim508@illinois.edu

Nancy Kind		
STAR NET Region II	
nancymkind@gmail.com
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Elizabeth Knollhoff		
Four Rivers Special Education District	
bknollhoff@frsed.org

Ann Kremer		
Early CHOICES	
ann.kremer@eclre.org

Curt Kuhn		
Illinois School For The Deaf	
curt.kuhn@illinois.gov

Bernadette Laumann		
University of Illinois
blaumann@illinois.edu 

Debbie Lee		
Western Illinois University	
dm-lee3@wiu.edu

Ali Lewis		
University Primary School	
alilewis@illinois.edu

Meg Liebreich	 	
Self-employed	
kidzpt531@aol.com

Cheryl Light Shriner		
University of Illinois
slight@illinois.edu
 
Felicia Malloy		
Illinois State Board of Education
fmalloy@isbe.net

Jeanette McCollum		
University of Illinois	
jmccollu@illinois.edu

Sherial McKinney		
STAR NET Regions I & III/WIU	
s-mckinney@wiu.edu

Robin McWilliam		
Robin McWilliam Consulting	
robin.mcwilliam@gmail.com

Tracy Meehan		
Illinois State University 
tmeehan@ilstu.edu

Christopher Miller		
Ounce of Prevention Fund	
cmiller@theounce.org 

Rebecca Molitor		
Child & Family Connections #22	
rsmolitor@msn.com

Cindy Moore		
Four Rivers Special Education District	
cmoore@frsed.org

Esther Nam		
University Primary School	
precioustruth1209@gmail.com

Kimberly Nelson		
Rockford Public School District	
nelsonki@rps205.com

Susan Nevin		
University of Illinois	
snevin@illinois.edu

Zanne Newman		
University Primary School	
zannenewman@gmail.com

Donna Nylander		
Governor’s Office of Early 
Childhood Development	
donna.nylander@illinois.gov

Mark Obuchowski		
INCCRRA	
mobuchowski@inccrra.org

Micky Ostrosky	
University Of Illinois	
ostrosky@illinois.edu

Letitia Parker		
Illinois Action for Children	
letitia.parker@actforchildren.org 

Carole Peterson Stephens		
Macaroni Soup!	
mpeterson601@sbcglobal.net

Amanda Quesenberry		
Illinois State University	
aquesen@ilstu.edu

Emma Reichert		
Carlinville/Begindergarten	
reichere@carlinvilleschools.net

Ann Resener		
Hunter Therapy, LLC	
annier136@comcast.net

Mary Joyce Robins		
Ounce of Prevention   	
mjrobbins@ounceofprevention.org

Jennifer Rosinia		
KidLinks Unlimited, Inc.	
kidlinksinc@usa.net

Shauna Ruzich		
Illinois Early Intervention 
Training Program	
shaunaruzich@gmail.com

Amy Santos		
University of Illinois	
rsantos@illinois.gov

Ruth Schumacher		
Webster University	
ruth.schumacher@gmail.com

Joellen Scott		
Heartland Community College	
joellen.scott@heartland.edu 

Nancy Silverman		
National Louis University	
nebsilver@yahoo.com

Amanda Sink		
Lakeshore Learning Materials	
asink@lakeshorelearning.com

Kathy Slattery		
STAR NET Region II
kslattery@cntrmail.org

Melinda Snodgrass		
University of Illinois	
mrsnodg2@illinois.edu

Christine Spence		
University of Illinois	
cspence@illinois.edu

Maurice Sykes		
Early Childhood Leadership Institute, 
University of the District of Columbia
mrussell18@aol.com	

Sally Tannenbaum-Katsaggelos		
University of Chicago Medicine	
sallyt@uchicago.edu



Jessica Tatum		
Carlinville CUSD #1	
tatumj@carlinvilleschools.net

Amanda Thompson		
Berwyn South District #100	
athompson@bsd100.org

Jill Tompkins		
University of Illinois	
jst@illinois.edu 

Nat Vikitsreth		   
Chicago Pediatric Therapy 
& Wellness Center	
nadha.vikitsreth@gmail.com

Kate Wagner		
Retrain The Brain	
retrainthebrain@att.net

Cassandra Ward 
Erikson Institute
cward@erikson.edu

Amy Weaver		
Educational Consulting	
wfbinc@myactv.net

Jenna Weglarz-Ward		
University of Illinois	
weglarz@illinois.edu

Erin Wiese-Reichert		
Children’s Discovery Museum	
ewiese@normal.org

Mary Ellen Wodzisz		
WestEd	
mwodzis@wested.org

Mary Wonderlick		
EC/ECSE Consultant	
wonderlick.ecsepro@sbcglobal.net
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